
U17ME
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 13.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 8 2.8.2010
2 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TALLM EST 12 4.10.2010
3 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 8 21.7.2010
4 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDA FIN 3 9.3.2007
5 KURI Joonatan HYMI FIN 6 30.11.2007
6 LAINE Justus LAHDKM FIN 99999 5.2.2008
7 SAHI Leo SASÄ FIN 8 2.1.2008
8 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 7 25.1.2010
9 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 5 25.10.2008
10 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 1 28.10.2008
11 OKABE Takasumi HABDA JPN 2 25.1.2008
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Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 1
2 OKABE Takasumi HABDA JPN 2
3 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDA FIN 3
4 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 5
5 KURI Joonatan HYMI FIN 6
6 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 7
7 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 8
8 SAHI Leo SASÄ FIN 8
9 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 8
10 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TALLM EST 12
11 LAINE Justus LAHDKM FIN 99999



U17ME
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

13.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

LAINE Justus LAHDKM / FIN

SAHI Leo SASÄ / FIN

JÄRVI Kerkko HABDA / FIN

MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TALLM / EST

VIIDIK Romet EM / FIN

KURI Joonatan HYMI / FIN

Piste 10

13.00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ / FIN

HEIN Mathias TALLM / EST

HURRI Teppo HYMI / FIN

SUNDBERG Linus EM / FIN



U17ME
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
lauantai 23. maaliskuuta 2024 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDA FIN 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 3 1,00 15 9 +6 Advanced
3 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
4 SAHI Leo SASÄ FIN 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
5 MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TALLM EST 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
6 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 1 0,33 12 13 -1 Advanced
7 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 1 0,33 11 13 -2 Advanced
8 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 1 0,33 11 14 -3 Advanced
9 KURI Joonatan HYMI FIN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
10 LAINE Justus LAHDKM FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
DNF OKABE Takasumi HABDA JPN Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDA FIN 9.3.2007
2 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 28.10.2008
3T MURUMAA Mikael Olaf TALLM EST 4.10.2010
3T SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 25.10.2008
5 SAHI Leo SASÄ FIN 2.1.2008
6 HURRI Teppo HYMI FIN 21.7.2010
7 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 2.8.2010
8 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
9 KURI Joonatan HYMI FIN 30.11.2007
10 LAINE Justus LAHDKM FIN 5.2.2008
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LUNDGREN Laura FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOOSUS Martti EST B Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Ref: 1
VIIDIK Renar FIN 402886 Ref: 1



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 3

FIN: 8 participants
EST: 2 participants
JPN: 1 participants


